
 

 

 

                                                                    

                                                                  NOTICE                          DATE: - 30/01/2024 

 

It is hereby notified to all the students from BALVATIKA-1 to IX & XI that their Annual Exam 

will be started on and from 17.02. 2024. In this regard some important information are given below.  

      1. Within 05.02.2024 students have to clear all dues upto the end of the Academic Session    

          (2023-24). If it is paid please ignore it.. They must have to collect their Admit Card from   

            05.02.2024 to 10.02.2024. Without Admit Card students will not be able to appear in the said   

          Exam. 

      2. Classes will be continued till 10.02.2024. 

      3. Practical Exam of XI will be completed within 10.02.2024. 

      4. P.T.;  Music ; ASL exam of different classes will be completed within 10.02.2024. 

      5. Syllabus must be completed within 31.01.2024. Revision of subjects will be continued from     

          01.02.2024 to 10.02.2024. 

      6. Both 15.02.2024 &16.02.2024 will be treated as study leave. 

      7. Fourth PTM for the Academic Session 2023-24 along with showing of evaluated answer   

          scripts will be held on 16.03.2024 at 10.30 a.m. 

      8. Unsuccessful students have to face the Improvement Test with a fees of Rs.500 on 17.03.2024   

          (Sunday) ;18.03.2024 (Monday) ; 19.03.2024 (Tuesday). 

      9. Online result will be published on 21.03.2024. 

     10. Final Report Card will be distributed on 23.03.2024 at 10.30 a.m. 

     11. Commencement of the New Academic Session will be from 1st April 2024  

           (From Balvatika-1 to X & XII).  

     12. Classes of XI will be started and continued from 08.04.2024. 

     13. Students willing to take Transfer Certificate must have to apply to the Principal within      

          18.03.2024 along with Provisional Result .No other request will be entertained after the said     

          date in any circumstances.  

     14. On the day of the examination students have to reach the school premises by 11.00 A.M. 

     15. Prayer (only National Anthem) will be held at 11.15 a.m. inside the exam hall. 

     16. Exam will be started at 11.30 a.m. 

     17. During the exam school vehicles will depart from the school premises at 2.40 P.M.       

 

                                                                                              

DR. H. ROY 
                                                                                                                  PRINCIPAL   



DATESHEET 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION :: 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 

Class 
19/02 

/2024 

20/02 

/2024 

21/02 

/2024 

23/02 

/2024 

27/02 

/2024 

28/02 

/2024 

29/02 

/2024 

01/03 

/2024 

02/03 

/2024 

04/03 

/2024 

05/03 

/2024 

06/03 
/2024 

07/03 
/2024 

BALVATIKA-I 
 

DRAW RHYMES ENG BENG  HINDI  MATHS   
  

BALVATIKA-II 
 DRAW  HINDI BENG    MATHS  ENG     

BALVATIKA-III 
 DRAW  BENG HINDI  EVS  MATHS  ENG   

I 

II 

GK/DRAW 

GK/DRAW 

 L.SKILL/COMP 

L.SKILL/COMP 

 

ENG 

ENG 

 MATHS 

MATHS 

 BENG 

BENG 

 EVS 

EVS 

 HINDI 

HINDI 

 

III 

IV 

V 

GK/DRAW 

GK/DRAW 

GK/DRAW 

 L.SKILL/COMP 

L.SKILL/COMP 

L.SKILL/COMP 

 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

EVS 

EVS 

SCI 

 BENG 

BENG 

BENG 

 MATHS 

MATHS 

MATHS 

 HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

  

 

SSC 



DATESHEET 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION :: 2023-2024 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Class 20/02/2024 22/02/2024 24/02/2024 28/02/2024 01/03/2024 04/03/2024 06/03/2024 07/03/2024 

VI 

 

VII 

 

VIII 

 

L.SKILL / COMP 

 

L.SKILL / COMP 

 

L.SKILL / COMP 

 

 

 

BENG 

 

BENG 

 

BENG 

 

SCI 

 

SCI 

 

SCI 

 

MATHS 

 

MATHS 

 

MATHS 

 

ENG 

 

ENG 

 

ENG 

 

SSC 

 

SSC 

 

SSC 

 

HINDI 

 

HINDI 

 

HINDI 

 

GK / DRAW 

 

GK / DRAW 

 

GK / DRAW 



DATESHEET 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION :: 2023-2024 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  

Class 17/02/2024 19/02/2024 21/02/2024 24/02/2024 27/02/2024 29/02/2024 02/03/2024 05/03/2024 07/03/2024 

 

IX 

  

SSC 

 

SCI 

 

ENG 

  

MATH 

 

HINDI / BENG 

  

XI SCI 

XI COM 

XI ARTS 

 

ENG 

ENG 

ENG 

 

CHEM 

ACCT 

HIST 

 

HINDI / BENG 

HINDI / BENG 

HINDI / BENG 

 

 

PHYSICS 

BST 

GEO 

 

BIO 

ECO 

ECO 

 

PHY.EDU 

PHY.EDU 

PHY.EDU 

 

 

MATHS 

MATHS 

POL.SC 

 

COMP.SC 

 

MUSIC 

MUSIC 

MUSIC 


