### **VIVEKANANDA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL**



(SENIOR SECONDARY)

AFFILIATED TO CBSE( AFFILIATION NO. 2430070, SCHOOL CODE-15748)

MECHOGRAM, P.O.- UTTAR MECHOGRAM, PS- PANSKURA, DIST- PURBA MEDINIPUR, W.B.- 721139

Website: www.vmhschool.com, Email: mecvmhs@gmail.com



DATE: - 30/01/2024

#### **NOTICE**

It is hereby notified to all the students from **BALVATIKA-1** to **IX & XI** that their Annual Exam will be started on and from 17.02. 2024. In this regard some important information are given below.

- 1. Within 05.02.2024 students have to clear all dues upto the end of the Academic Session (2023-24). If it is paid please ignore it.. They must have to collect their Admit Card from 05.02.2024 to 10.02.2024. Without Admit Card students will not be able to appear in the said Exam.
- 2. Classes will be continued till 10.02.2024.
- 3. Practical Exam of XI will be completed within 10.02.2024.
- 4. P.T.; Music; ASL exam of different classes will be completed within 10.02.2024.
- 5. Syllabus must be completed within 31.01.2024. Revision of subjects will be continued from 01.02.2024 to 10.02.2024.
- 6. Both 15.02.2024 &16.02.2024 will be treated as study leave.
- 7. Fourth PTM for the Academic Session 2023-24 along with showing of evaluated answer scripts will be held on 16.03.2024 at 10.30 a.m.
- 8. Unsuccessful students have to face the Improvement Test with a fees of Rs.500 on 17.03.2024 (Sunday); 18.03.2024 (Monday); 19.03.2024 (Tuesday).
- 9. Online result will be published on 21.03.2024.
- 10. Final Report Card will be distributed on 23.03.2024 at 10.30 a.m.
- 11. Commencement of the New Academic Session will be from 1st April 2024 (From Balvatika-1 to X & XII).
- 12. Classes of XI will be started and continued from 08.04.2024.
- 13. Students willing to take Transfer Certificate must have to apply to the Principal within 18.03.2024 along with Provisional Result .No other request will be entertained after the said date in any circumstances.
- 14. On the day of the examination students have to reach the school premises by 11.00 A.M.
- 15. Prayer (only National Anthem) will be held at 11.15 a.m. inside the exam hall.
- 16. Exam will be started at 11.30 a.m.
- 17. During the exam school vehicles will depart from the school premises at 2.40 P.M.

DR. H. ROY PRINCIPAL

## DATESHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION :: 2023-2024

Class	19/02 /2024	20/02 /2024	21/02 /2024	23/02 /2024	27/02 /2024	28/02 /2024	29/02 /2024	01/03 /2024	02/03 /2024	04/03 /2024	05/03 /2024	/2024	07/03 /2024
BALVATIKA-I		DRAW	RHYMES	ENG	BENG		HINDI		MATHS				
BALVATIKA-II		DRAW		HINDI	BENG		MATHS		ENG				
BALVATIKA-III		DRAW		BENG	HINDI		EVS		MATHS		ENG		
	GK/DRAW		L.SKILL/COMP	ENG		MATHS		BENG		EVS		HINDI	
II	GK/DRAW		L.SKILL/COMP	ENG		MATHS		BENG		EVS		HINDI	
	0.455000						7500						
III	GK/DRAW		L.SKILL/COMP	ENG	EVS		BENG		MATHS		HINDI		
13.7	GK/DRAW		L.SKILL/COMP	ENG	EVS		BENG		MATHS		HINDI		
IV	GK/DRAW		L.SKILL/COMP	ENG	SCI		BENG		MATHS		HINDI		SSC
V													

# DATESHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION :: 2023-2024

Class	20/02/2024	22/02/2024	24/02/2024	28/02/2024	01/03/2024	04/03/2024	06/03/2024	07/03/2024
VI	L.SKILL / COMP	BENG	SCI	MATHS	ENG	SSC	HINDI	GK / DRAW
VII	L.SKILL / COMP	BENG	SCI	MATHS	ENG	SSC	HINDI	GK / DRAW
VIII	L.SKILL / COMP	BENG	SCI	MATHS	ENG	SSC	HINDI	GK / DRAW

## DATESHEET ANNUAL EXAMINATION :: 2023-2024

Class	17/02/2024	19/02/2024	21/02/2024	24/02/2024	27/02/2024	29/02/2024	02/03/2024	05/03/2024	07/03/2024
IX		SSC	SCI	ENG		МАТН	HINDI / BENG		
XI SCI	ENG	СНЕМ	HINDI / BENG	PHYSICS	BIO	PHY.EDU	MATHS	COMP.SC	MUSIC
XI COM	ENG	ACCT	HINDI / BENG	BST	ECO	PHY.EDU	MATHS		MUSIC
XI ARTS	ENG	HIST	HINDI / BENG	GEO	ECO	PHY.EDU	POL.SC		MUSIC